Midlands 01623 555111
North 01226 730330
North East 01325 381166
North West 0161 620 1001
South 01794 521158
South East 020 7474 1800
South West 01752 894660
Scotland 01698 732343

2m lengths to be cut on site.
Metal screed chairs are fully
adjustable and supplied in
two parts. Height is adjusted using
thread.
Screed chairs PLASTIC SCREED CHAIRS
GROUP CGG01
Ref. Description
SCS Saddle
SCC Collar
SCB Base
T22 22mm Tubing for Shaft
METAL SCREED CHAIRS
GROUP CGG01
Ref. Height Range mm
MSC115-150 115-150
MSC145-205 145-205
MSC195-310 195-310
MSC285-405 285-405
Slab products
Sales offices:
24
Midlands 01623 555111

then employ at least 4 feet per 115mm rail and 5 for
the 155mm.
Type 2
MSR40mmx3m 40 3
MSR70mmx3m 70 3
SSVF Void former 3
For heavy duty applications, please use the
AlphaJoint range of products.
Type 1
Type 2
Optional Sealant Void Former
BetaJoint
BETATOP
GROUP CPP99
Ref. Height mm Length m
BDP-TP/SD-100 100 3
BDP-TP/SD-125 125 3
BDP-TP/SD-150 150 3
BDP-TP/SD-175 175 3
BDP-TP/SD-200 200 3
BETASTRIP
GROUP CPP99
Ref. Height mm Length m
BDP-SP/SD-100 100 3
BDP-SP/SD-125 125 3
BDP-SP/SD-150 150 3
BDP-SP/SD-175 175 3
BDP-SP/SD-200 200 3
BETAJOINT
GROUP CPP99
Ref. Height mm Length m
B-JT100 100 3
B-JT125 125 3
B-JT150 150 3
B-JT175 175 3
B-JT200 200 3
An easily installed, adjustable ‘leave-in-place’ formwork system for light to
medium duty applications with bolt-on leave-in-place’ feet, or use Permaban
AlphaFix removable fixing system to provide ’Micrometer’ adjustment for
superflat floors.

This new product allows virtually any
manhole to be isolated and
finished with far greater
ease than before.
It reduces the need
to finish the awkward detailing
around these objects during the
middle of a large flood pour of concrete.
Each surround has jacking studs to give
accurate adjustment to height and level as
well as effective load transfer features
using Permaban Diamond Dowels.
MANHOLE SURROUNDS
GROUP CPP40
Ref. Height mm Length m
MHS-150-1000 150 1 x 1
MHS-150-1500 150 1.5 x 1.5
MHS-150-2000 150 2 x 2
MHS-150-3000 150 1.5 x 3
MHS-175-1000 175 1 x 1
MHS-175-1500 175 1.5 x 1.5
MHS-175-2000 175 2 x 2
MHS-175-3000 175 1.5 x 3
MHS-200-1000 200 1 x 1
MHS-200-1500 200 1.5 x 1.5
MHS-200-2000 200 2 x 2
MHS-200-3000 200 1.5 x 3
Manhole surrounds
■ Composite flooring systems
■ Pumpable flooring systems
■ Terrazzo styling techniques